DO  NOT  SCALE  DRAWING
DWG.  NO.
PFS-STG-24 - Elemental Storage Set 24
©2021 Stone Forest, Inc.
24”w Elemental Storage Set
Item # PFS-STG-24
circle one:  CLASSIC      FACET
stand finish__________________

(E)
(E)
(F)
(G)
(G)
(H)
(I)(I)
(J)(J)
(K)
(K) (L)
(L)
(H)
(F)
(E)
part item code description qty X
(A) PFS-TB-48   48” TUBE X2
(B) PFS-TB-23 23” TUBE X2
(C) PFS-TB-18 18” TUBE X2
(D) PFS-CAP CAP/SET X1
(E) PFS-CLLR COLLAR/SET X4
(F) PFS-FOOT FOOT/SET X1
(G) PFS-KNOB KNOB w/ screw X2
(H) PFS-TEE TEE X2
(I) PFS-WALL ESCUTCHEON X2
2" #8 screws- BR,MB or PN w/wall anchors [for part (I) above] x10
(J) PFS-DRWR-246 24" DRAWER X 6"D X2
2" #8 screws black with wall anchors [for part (J) above] x6
(K) PFS-WDSLF-24 24" WOOD SHELF X2
(L) PFS-BRKT-6
(to attach above wood shelves to wall)
6" ANGLE BRACKET X2
3/4" #8 screws- BR, MB or PN to attach bracket to shelf [for part (L) above] x6